
Economic Development Unemployment

Clients
Jobs Projected
Jobs Impacted
Jobs Retained
Expansion/Retention

Unemployment Rate

Labor Force

Total Employment 

Total Unemployment

Regional Wealth

Population
Property Tax Revenue
Median Household Income
Per Capita Income
Median Home Sale Price
Number of Homes Sold

459
1,325

12,666
0

386

462
1,372
8,979

0
377

Nov. 2018Nov. 2019
3.6%

32,675

31,500

1,175

3.7%

32,775

31,575

1,200

Nov. 2018Nov. 2019

% Change 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014
-2.2%
5.7%
9.7%
14%

16.4%
24.9%

66,272
$91,349,159

$54,779
$26,982

$149,500
875

66,477
$89,407,925

$49,008*
$26,374

$137,500
816

66,426
$89,115,700

$51,275*
$24,275

$135,000
767

67,293
$86,894,859

$48,259
$24,871

$135,500
819

67,749
$86,186,551

$44,267
$22,681

$125,000
657


