Economic Development

	Nov. 2019	Nov. 2018
Clients	459	462
Jobs Projected	1,325	1,372
Jobs Impacted	12,666	8,979
Jobs Retained	0	0
Expansion/Retent	tion 386	377

骨 Unemployment								
	Nov. 2019	Nov. 2018						
Unemployment Rate	e 3.6%	3.7%						
Labor Force	32,675	32,775						
Total Employment	31,500	31,575						
Total Unemploymer	nt 1,175	1,200						

\$	Regional Wealth	\$
----	-----------------	----

% C	hange	2018	2017	2016	2015	2014
Population	-2.2%	66,272	66,477	66,426	67,293	67,749
Property Tax Revenue	5.7%	\$91,349,159	\$89,407,925	\$89,115,700	\$86,894,859	\$86,186,551
Median Household Income	9.7%	\$54,779	\$49,008*	\$51,275*	\$48,259	\$44,267
Per Capita Income	14%	\$26,982	\$26,374	\$24,275	\$24,871	\$22,681
Median Home Sale Price	16.4%	\$149,500	\$137,500	\$135,000	\$135,500	\$125,000
Number of Homes Sold	24.9%	875	816	767	819	657